
Central New York Regional Envirothon

April 20, 2016
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School Team Name Aquatics CEI Forestry Wildlife Soils O.P Total 1st, 2nd, 3rd

CHENANGO COUNTY

Greene Biol-OG's 52 60 64 68 64 50.25 358.25

Greene The Phosynthesisters 68 76 60 64 80 73.25 421.25 2

Otselic Valley

Mass Extinction in Not 

Much Fauna At All 52 60 64 68 72 61.00 377.00

Otselic Valley Rabid Raccoons 40 52 52 76 60 44.88 324.88

Bainbridge-Guilford Otter Destruction 48 68 60 80 72 55.25 383.25 3

Bainbridge-Guilford What Time is Lunch? 72 64 48 96 64 80.25 424.25 1

CAYUGA COUNTY

Weedsport Sustainable Aggies 60 80 72 80 68 62.00 422.00 2

Moravia Moravia FFA 1 64 76 60 84 72 71.25 427.25 1

Moravia Moravia FFA 2   

MADISON COUNTY

Oneida Entropy Happens 56 76 52 52 68 39.25 343.25

Oneida Natural Selection 64 56 64 60 64 25.50 333.50

Cazenovia The Big Ash Trees 72 80 64 80 72 35.75 403.75 2

Cazenovia Holy Hellgrammites 64 68 36 80 56 20.50 324.50

Chittenango What in Germination? 64 76 76 88 68 67.75 439.75 1

Brookfield Land Commanders 64 76 64 72 56 64.75 396.75 3

Brookfield Treem Team 32 36 52 64 68 55.38 307.38

ONONDAGA COUNTY

Baker The Dirt Kids ™ 40 68 76 84 68 74.75 410.75

Baker Ladies of the Lake 64 76 84 88 60 86.25 458.25 2

CBA No Hoax Nation 68 72 68 88 48 61.63 405.63

CBA Phu and the Phungals 56 76 64 60 72 65.50 393.50

Fabius-Pompey Naturally Selected 44 52 24 52 56 30.50 258.50

Fabius-Pompey Freed Birds 56 36 56 88 52 14.38 302.38  

Henninger Henninger Green Knights 40 16 48 48 24 14.00 190.00

Henninger The Green Lanterns 56 68 56 76 60 10.75 326.75
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School Team Name Aquatics CEI Forestry Wildlife Soils O.P Total 1st, 2nd, 3rd

Institute/Tech Envirocubs 40 60 52 72 56 73.25 353.25

Institute/Tech The Scrappers 48 72 60 80 36 39.50 335.50

LaFayette

Truly, Honestly the Iconic 

Legends 52 76 48 48 60 42.00 326.00

LaFayette SJC 64 80 60 80 48 57.50 389.50

Nottingham Natural Resources A 48 56 48 52 24 15.25 243.25

Nottingham Natural Resources B 40 52 32 36 32 23.00 215.00

Onondaga Central OCS-1 48 84 76 80 60 0.00 348.00

Onondaga Central OCS-2 60 64 72 72 56 25.75 349.75

Skaneateles The Neature Walkers 80 80 84 96 60 83.88 483.88 1

Skaneateles Soiled It 64 76 80 68 60 81.50 429.50 3

West Genesee Team Lenny 68 80 56 80 60 47.25 391.25

West Genesee Team Pepperbottom 56 72 68 84 48 38.25 366.25

HIGH SCORES: 80 84 84 96 80 86.25 483.875
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School Team Name 1 2 3 4 Total Average Final

CHENANGO COUNTY

Greene Biol-OG's 120 94 102 86 402 100.50 50.25

Greene The Phosynthesisters 128 146 172 140 586 146.50 73.25

Otselic Valley

Mass Extinction in Not 

Much Fauna At All 114 138 126 110 488 122.00 61.00

Otselic Valley Rabid Raccoons 72 88 80 119 359 89.75 44.88

Bainbridge-Guilford Otter Destruction 96 126 108 112 442 110.50 55.25

Bainbridge-Guilford What Time is Lunch? 146 152 160 184 642 160.50 80.25

CAYUGA COUNTY

Weedsport Sustainable Aggies 134 134 96 132 496 124.00 62.00

Moravia Moravia FFA 1 136 168 116 150 570 142.50 71.25

Moravia Moravia FFA 2 0 0.00 0.00

MADISON COUNTY

Oneida Entropy Happens 104 110 48 52 314 78.50 39.25

Oneida Natural Selection 28 60 36 80 204 51.00 25.50

Cazenovia The Big Ash Trees 54 48 88 96 286 71.50 35.75

Cazenovia Holy Hellgrammites 48 48 24 44 164 41.00 20.50

Chittenango What in Germination? 144 128 146 124 542 135.50 67.75

Brookfield Land Commanders 124 152 112 130 518 129.50 64.75

Brookfield Treem Team 94 150 110 89 443 110.75 55.38

  

ONONDAGA COUNTY

Baker The Dirt Kids ™ 178 126 170 124 598 149.50 74.75

Baker Ladies of the Lake 162 186 180 162 690 172.50 86.25

CBA No Hoax Nation 118 130 120 125 493 123.25 61.63

CBA Phu and the Phungals 126 138 128 132 524 131.00 65.50

Fabius-Pompey Naturally Selected 38 48 92 66 244 61.00 30.50

ORAL PRESENTATION SCORING
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School Team Name 1 2 3 4 Total Average Final

Fabius-Pompey Freed Birds 36 30 15 34 115 28.75 14.38

Henninger Henninger Green Knights 26 30 28 28 112 28.00 14.00

Henninger The Green Lanterns 30 20 20 16 86 21.50 10.75

Institute/Tech Envirocubs 138 176 130 142 586 146.50 73.25

Institute/Tech The Scrappers 124 60 86 46 316 79.00 39.50

LaFayette

Truly, Honestly the Iconic 

Legends 78 92 78 88 336 84.00 42.00

LaFayette SJC 112 130 100 118 460 115.00 57.50

Nottingham Natural Resources A 20 48 16 38 122 30.50 15.25

Nottingham Natural Resources B 48 50 36 50 184 46.00 23.00

Onondaga Central OCS-1 0 0.00 0.00

Onondaga Central OCS-2 36 42 72 56 206 51.50 25.75

Skaneateles The Neature Walkers 169 180 148 174 671 167.75 83.88

Skaneateles Soiled It 138 180 168 166 652 163.00 81.50

West Genesee Team Lenny 88 114 100 76 378 94.50 47.25

West Genesee Team Pepperbottom 64 96 82 64 306 76.50 38.25



Station High Scores School Team Name Score

Aquatics Skaneateles The Neature Walkers 80

CEI Onondaga Central OCS-1 84

Forestry Skaneateles The Neature Walkers 84

Forestry Baker Ladies of the Lake 84

Soils & Land Use Greene Photosynthesisters 80

Wildlife Skaneateles The Neature Walkers 96

Wildlife Bainbridge What Time is Lunch? 96

Oral Presentation Baker Ladies of the Lake 86.25

Cayuga County

3rd Place

2nd Place Weedsport Sustainable Aggies 422

1st place Moravia Moravia FFA-1 427.25

Chenango County

3rd Place Bainbridge-Guilford Otter Destruction 383.25

2nd Place Greene Photosynthesisters 421.25

1st place Bainbridge-Guilford What Time is Lunch? 424.25

Station High Scores School Team Name Score



Madison County

3rd Place Brookfield Land commanders 396.75

2nd Place Cazenovia The Big Ash Trees 403.75

1st Place Chittenango What in Germination 439.75

Onondaga County

3rd Place Skaneateles Soiled It 429.5

2nd Place Baker Ladies of the Lake 458.25

1st Place Skaneateles The Neature Walkers 483.88

Overall Regional Champions

FIRST PLACE Skaneateles The Neature Walkers 483.88


